

LIST OF SURPLUS ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL								
Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	AC	Stock Value	LI/LR-DT	WD / DP
1	31050621	SPACER RUBBER TO DRG.NO.ICF/MRVC	Nos.	26		12558000	21-Feb-20	10-Jun
2	31000230	CONTROL ARM BOTTOM COVER	Nos.	844		8525018	19-Feb-20	10-Jun
3	31247192	FOOT STEP MOUNTING FOR MEMU/US	Set	420		4239890	08-Feb-20	10-Aug
4	31140786	Frame work andCarline for ACEMUD	Set	10		3997990	17-Oct-19	10-Jun
5	31030154	BOGIE FRAME ARRGT 3 PHASE AC EMU	Nos.	12		3818968	04-Dec-19	10-Aug
6	31130331	TROUGH FLOOR SHEET PART	Set	24		3811176	28-Nov-18	10-May
7	31102189	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/MC	Set	16		3777358	13-Dec-18	10-Aug
8	31102165	L BEAM CRF PART FOR EMU/US MC,TC	Nos.	42		3629160	19-Dec-18	10-Aug
9	31167652	ONE C/S OF ROOF SHEET ASSY MRVC	Set	3		2835000	28-Oct-19	10-Aug

10	76115616	COPPER COATED WIRE 2.4MM DIA	Kgs.	33746.98	2467162	21-Mar-18	10-Dec
11	90831378	PEEL SPRING S ROU 47.4 X 4552	Nos.	382	2199556	17-Mar-18	10-May
12	90818015	UNF 1.25 STAINLESS STEEL SHEET	Kgs.	11219.92	2006084	03-Oct-19	10-Nov
13	90830635	PRIMARY SPRING INNER- LGS/LSCN	Nos.	1877	1958234	13-Jan-20	10-May
14	31930104	AXLE END COVER KIT FOR FIAT BOGIE	Nos.	365	1827278	08-May-20	10-Aug
15	31102207	PFRAMES & BODY SHELL MEMU TC U/S	Set	10	1593000	26-Feb-20	10-Aug
16	31110861	LONGITUDINAL BEAM DMU/DPC/SS1-1-	Set	8	1410839	25-Apr-19	10-Aug
17	31111245	BODY BOLSTER CPL FOR AC EMU US	Nos.	8	1287616	19-Jan-19	10-May
18	31102177	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/DMC	Set	4	1142220	24-Jan-19	10-Aug
19	90830805	SPRING BAR-F 16(SECONDARY OUTER,SIDE-2)	Nos.	100	1042453	16-Oct-19	10-May

20	31260238	S&I CATTLE GUARD FOR MEMU/DMC/US	Set	28	983500	27-Feb-20	10-Aug
21	31102190	PARTITION & B.S ITEMS EMU/US/TC	Set	4	864476	19-Dec-18	10-Aug
22	31111178	END PART CPL FOR EMU/US MC,TC,ND	Set	2	864194	07-Feb-19	10-Aug
23	31580750	S & I OF ENGINE ROOM SLIDING DOO	Nos.	23	857134	10-Oct-19	10-Aug
24	31160505	ROOF ASSEMBLY 3PH/AC/EMU/D	Nos.	1	758790	07-Feb-20	10-May
25	90990420	DIA 76X10 THICK TUBE DIN 2448	MTR	363	751410	06-May-20	10-Aug
26	31110782	ONE C/S OF END PART (DRIVING END	Set	1.5	704818	04-Jun-19	10-Jun
27	30327155	Polyster Bush T- 3-2-809-002	Nos.	8336	676181	04-Jan-20	10-Jun
28	31010660	FLOOR ARRGT AT VENDOR'S COMPART	Nos.	17	673200	07-Jan-19	10-Aug

29	30922689	HEAD STOCK CHANNEL - T03-948,949	Set	1	670032	07-May-19	10-Aug
30	30047092	CENTRE PIVOT HOUSING	Nos.	160	571648	16-Apr-19	10-Dec
31	75326413	RUBBER INSULATION SIZE 4X1090	MTR	238	555119	20-Sep-19	10-Aug
32	30126137	FLOOR STIFFENER FOR HEAD STOCK	Nos.	737	549120	02-Jul-19	10-Aug
33	31000319	CONTROL ARM BRACKET RH TRAIN18	Nos.	143	527027	06-Dec-18	10-Jun
34	31160360	SUPPLY OF ELECT CONDUITS M,M2	Set	11	504739	08-Jul-20	10-Feb
35	33590746	1SET CORRUGATED SHEET FLOOR	Set	13	452504	21-Nov-17	10-May
36	31101550	Floor arrangement at vendors compartment	Nos.	6	441013	14-Sep-19	10-May

37	31102220	PFRAMES&BODY SHELL MEMU DMC U/S	Set	2	439998	07-Feb-20	10-Aug
38	76904891	UNF SPARES KIT FOR PLASMA CUTT.MAC-6	Set	2	431952	20-Feb-20	10-Jan
39	31247209	DRIVERS CAB FOOT STEP MEMU/US	Set	58	411341	30-Jan-20	10-Aug
40	31110850	ONE C/S CROSS BEARERS UNDER FRA	Set	2	386934	29-Apr-19	10-Aug
41	31154591	1C/S END WALL FOR AC EMU TC US	Set	2	385976	10-Dec-18	10-Aug
42	36017073	SAFETY CATCH FOR GEAR BOX T18	Nos.	209	357110	11-Dec-18	10-Jun

43	31030282	TRACTION ROD FIXING BRACKET	Nos.	128		346112	10-May-19	10-Jun
44	31101495	ONE C/S VERTICAL LOV ARRGT	Set	11		329113	03-Aug-19	10-Aug
45	31154554	ENDWALL FOR U/S EMU/AC/DMC2	Nos.	3		315501	16-Jan-20	10-Aug
46	31154529	ENDWALL FOR U/S MEMU/DMC	Nos.	3		315135	14-Jan-20	10-Aug
47	30511460	AUTO COUPLER WITH AAR 10A CONTOUR ARRNGT	Nos.	2		292210	22-May-19	10-Aug
48	62331784	SEAMLESS TUBES OD 165.1X 4.47 L6	MTR	299.487		278750	17-Sep-19	10-Aug

49	31111180	L BEAM STIFF ASSLY EMU/US MC,TC	Set	12	253200	09-Nov-19	10-Aug
50	73776890	INTERLOCK WASHER M14	Nos.	10346	236223	23-Jan-20	10-Feb
51	73854062	HEX HEAD SCREW M20X60-10.9	Nos.	7135	197183	28-May-19	10-Feb
52	31110289	L BEAM FOR END PART FOR MUTP/M COACHES	Set	2	192846	18-Mar-19	10-May
53	31150305	END CONST ALARM END DMU/DPC/1600	Nos.	2	180135	17-Aug-19	10-Aug
54	90775855	TOOL STEEL FLATS 50X200MM	Kgs.	987.2	162710	10-Apr-19	10-May
55	33993348	BOGIE BOLSTER (MACHINED)	Nos.	2	157127	04-Jun-19	10-Aug

56	31140701	DETAILS FOR SWALL AC EMU 3PH	Set	10		124131	20-Dec-17	10-Aug
57	30147189	LAVATORY SIDEWALL COL-I & II	Set	1	1	110312	05-May-17	10-Aug
58	31321495	PIN ELECTROPLATED TO.DRG.NO.	Nos.	1898		106942	04-Jan-20	10-Jun
59	90426186	32X1600X3200mm SAILMA 450HI	Kgs.	1484.219		102411	19-Sep-19	10-Nov
60	73034551	BOLTS MS HEX HD M20X75 G IS1363/	Kgs.	1382.636		92061	13-Mar-20	10-Feb
61	30922136	SPRING GUIDE	Set	20		80693	14-May-19	10-Dec
62	73853914	CSK HD SCREW WITH HEX SOC M8X50	Nos.	3100	#	60202	05-Jul-19	10-Feb
63	85017310	SINGLEROWDEEPGRO OVEBALLBRNG SKF	Nos.	30		60000	10-Sep-19	51/10
64	73323755	PIN SPLIT COTTER MS 8X63MM IS 54	Nos.	20792		59359	07-Mar-20	10-Feb

65	33580844	BRAC FOR ANC LIN-LWGSCWAC	Nos.	26	55198	14-Feb-20	10-Aug
66	47333182	RELAY B METAL FOR 415V3 PH 50C/S	Nos.	37	28564	20-Feb-20	51/10
67	33500551	TRACTION LEVER DRG.4550500600001	Nos.	18	23711	20-Feb-19	10-May
68	90775806	FLAT TOOL STEEL 40X160MM IS 3749	Kgs.	150.6	23265	26-Feb-20	10-May
69	30511483	FRP MAIN DOOR FOR AC COACHES.	Nos.	2	17082	26-Jul-11	10-Aug
70	30327180	SELF LUB POLYESTER RESIN BUSHES	Nos.	77	12058	13-Feb-20	10-Jun
71	73530426	SCREW CSK FLAT HD M5X16 MM IS:1365	Kgs.	72.926	8921	16-Dec-19	10-Feb
72	74498332	UNF (PIANO) HINGE SIZE 50MM X 525MM	Nos.	122	7634	02-Feb-19	10-Feb
73	73323895	SPLIT PIN SIZE 8 X 100	Nos.	1301	5125	28-Oct-19	10-Feb
74	73130758	NUT HEX LOCK M16X1.5	Kgs.	50	4713	20-Dec-17	10-Feb
75	90778959	TOOL STEEL ROUND 50 MM DIA	Kgs.	32	4637	14-Oct-19	10-May

76	31026163	SPECIAL BOLT ICF/SK02145001	Nos.	83	4497	12-Nov-19	10-Jun
77	33660566	S& I OF LIGHT WEIGHT BODY FILLER	Kgs.	4	1698	16-Mar-20	10-Apr
78	73530451	SCREWS MS CSK HD AM5X20 G IS 136	Kgs.	17.236	1637	10-Jul-19	10-Feb
79	33510349	BRACKET COMPLETE	Nos.	1	1278	22-Nov-19	10-May
80	83077078	UNF PRODUCT FORM P10 SQUARD JOB GREE	Nos.	1360	815	12-May-20	10-Jan
81	73853422	UNF HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M8X25	Nos.	390	683	14-Jan-20	10-Feb
82	33680980	UNF ANGLE FOR LHB COACHES TO LHB	Nos.	1	262	12-Oct-17	10-May
83	90779149	TOOL STEEL ROUND TO IS:3749-78	Kgs.	1	200	26-Feb-20	10-May
84	31320727	SAFETY CHAIN COMP PALM PULL ROD	Nos.	1	135	08-Jul-19	10-Jun

85	73853896	HEX SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M12X60	Nos.	2	31	29-Oct-18	10-Feb
86	73807503	HEX NUT M12	Nos.	6	19	20-Feb-20	10-Feb
87	73853940	UNF HEX SOCKET SET SCREW FLAT M12X25	Nos.	1	15	12-Mar-20	10-Feb

82199752